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CANRUN Track Series 4 - 26/11/2020

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Thursday Twilight

Event  1   Mixed 12-95 Long Jump Have a GO Senior (3)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 18:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UNAW22Rebecca Gillett _________1

UNAM16Sam Cartwright _________2

NBOLM15Kegan Richardson-miller _________3

Event  3   Mixed 12-95 800 Meter Run Mixed (14)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 18:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PRHLM151534 Liam O'Donnell _________2

PRHLM171046 Matthew Clarke _________3

NCANM181387 Nathan Neale _________4

PTOCM19503 Ayrton Shadbolt _________5

CHAVM13367 Finn Woodhouse _________6

CANUM201539 Judd Cargin _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PRHLW151306 Kiera Hall _________2

PTOCW13828 Alyssa Buchan _________3

CHAVW14183 Samantha Lascelles _________4

CANUW12382 Amelia Henstock _________5

PRHLW17184 Chloe Hughes _________6

PRHLW1440 Hannah Hughes _________7

COBUW151751 Olivia Herman _________8

CANUW121121 Kobi Maslin _________9

Event  4   Mixed 12-95 100 Meter Sprint Mixed (32)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 18:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UNAM16Sam Cartwright _________2

UNAM20Ryan Barnes _________3

UNAM14Ollie Singleton _________4

COBUM161541 Will Chunn _________5

COBUM171195 Eli Leifi _________6

COBUM151392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________7

COBUM161610 Joshua Price _________8

UNAM17Mark Agnew _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
NBOLM15Kegan Richardson-miller _________2

COBUW171130 Julia Burnham _________3

COBUM16778 Michael McCaskey _________4

CHAVM141211 Jordan Veitch _________5

PHOXM181411 Tom Sellars _________6

CANUM171792 Jack Rodgers _________7

COBUM16150 Finn O'Sullivan _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
CANUM131726 Hunter Scott _________3

CANUM17961 Josh Thiele _________4

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________5

LIACW171580 Tapenisa Havea _________6

CANUW17377 Ashley Farrell _________7

CANUW251712 Rebecca Peterson _________8

CANUW201019 Rebecca Joubert _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
CANUW17951 Lily Cockram _________3

UNAW22Rebecca Gillett _________4

UNAW18Zoe Spinks _________5

CANUW15413 Natalia Geneblaza _________6

COBUW151652 Maia Columbus _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
CANUW16712 Olivia Geneblaza _________1

UNAW21Kelsey Barrett _________2

UNAW36Christa Jellyman _________3

UNAW34Clare Hutchinson _________4

UNAW17Mikayla Scott _________5

Event  5   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Run Mixed (18)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 18:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM2974 Daniel Redmond _________1

PTOCW17199 Georgia-Rose Dawson _________2

CANUW241499 Jessica Schofield _________3

SUMNM45768 David Fitch _________4

UNAM18George McNaughton _________5

PTOCM19503 Ayrton Shadbolt _________6

PTOCM27Mark Hastie _________7

SELWM14354 Daniel Prescott _________8

UNAM34Sam Mowat _________9

SELWM15211 Luke Johnston _________10

SELWW14Elspeth McGuinness _________11

PTOCM36656 Jason Wilcock _________12

CHAVM18636 Corban Straker _________13

SELWM13483 Cooper Wightman _________14

SELWM151087 William McMeeken _________15

NZMAM33Patrick Enright _________16

PTOCM12141 Reuben Fifield _________17

CHAVM67558 Rodger Ward _________18

Event  6   Mixed 12-95 200 Meter Sprint Mixed (22)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 19:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBUM16150 Finn O'Sullivan _________2

UNAM20Ryan Barnes _________3

CCCAM17126 John Wells _________4

COBUM151392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________5

COBUM161610 Joshua Price _________6

UNAM17Cameron Mantell _________7

UNAM17Mark Agnew _________8

CCAAM18Matt Durant _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PTOCW15991 Jorja Williams _________2

COBUW151652 Maia Columbus _________3

CANUW201019 Rebecca Joubert _________4

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________5

NBOLM15Kegan Richardson-miller _________6

CANUM17961 Josh Thiele _________7

CANUW17377 Ashley Farrell _________8

CANUW151838 Emily Jackson _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Mixed 12-95 200 Meter Sprint Mixed (22))
UNAW22Rebecca Gillett _________4

UNAW18Zoe Spinks _________5

UNAW21Kelsey Barrett _________6

UNAW22Gabrielle Macgregor _________7

CHAVM67558 Rodger Ward _________8

CANUM131726 Hunter Scott _________9

Event  7   Mixed 12-95 400 Meter Sprint Mixed (28)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 19:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
PTOCM181012 Tyler Day _________2

COBUM16778 Michael McCaskey _________3

CCAAM18Matt Durant _________4

COBUM191487 Zinan Bennett _________5

CCCAM17126 John Wells _________6

CHAVM141211 Jordan Veitch _________7

PRHLM171046 Matthew Clarke _________8

COBUM151300 Couper Killick _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
PRHLM14222 Angus Sevier _________3

PHOXM181411 Tom Sellars _________4

COBUM171195 Eli Leifi _________5

UNAM14Ollie Singleton _________6

CANUM391465 Victor Lusis _________7

CANUW17951 Lily Cockram _________8

COBUW171130 Julia Burnham _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CANUW151838 Emily Jackson _________2

CHAVW14183 Samantha Lascelles _________3

PTOCW181660 Sophie Gill _________4

SELWW151503 Charlotte Mercer _________5

LIACW151467 Sienna Stowers-Smith _________6

PTOCW211344 Molly Hartley _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PRHLW151306 Kiera Hall _________1

PTOCW151078 Nikkita McIntyre _________2

NCANW16265 Lillie Rayner _________3

PTOCW13828 Alyssa Buchan _________4

UNAW22Gabrielle Macgregor _________5

NCANW14171 Xanthe Jane _________6

UNAW18Zoe Spinks _________7

Event  8   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Run Elite Senior (14)

Thursday 26/11/2020 - 19:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM22332 Tom Moulai _________1

CHAVM281497 Thomas Richards _________2

CANUM24256 Ieuan van der Peet _________3

CANUM18898 Andres Hernandez _________4

CANUM21536 Christopher Dryden _________5

CHAVM19885 Daniel Roswell _________6

CANUM19Taonga Mbambo _________7

CANUM21255 Mitchell Small _________8

UNAM32Caden Shields _________9

CANUM291083 Oska Baynes _________10

CANUM20352 Nick Moulai _________11

HCYUM22Oli Chignell _________12

CANUM18776 Jack Staples _________13

HAWKM23Harry Ewing _________14


